Taylor University

Pillars at Taylor University

Youth Conference Historical Events

3-20-1936

Interdenominational Youth Conference 1936

Taylor University

Follow this and additional works at: https://pillars.taylor.edu/youth-conference

Cf Part of the Christianity Commons

Recommended Citation
Taylor University, "Interdenominational Youth Conference 1936" (1936). Youth Conference. 23.
https://pillars.taylor.edu/youth-conference/23

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Historical Events at Pillars at Taylor University. It has
been accepted for inclusion in Youth Conference by an authorized administrator of Pillars at Taylor University. For
more information, please contact pillars@taylor.edu.


https://pillars.taylor.edu/
https://pillars.taylor.edu/youth-conference
https://pillars.taylor.edu/historicalevents
https://pillars.taylor.edu/youth-conference?utm_source=pillars.taylor.edu%2Fyouth-conference%2F23&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1181?utm_source=pillars.taylor.edu%2Fyouth-conference%2F23&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://pillars.taylor.edu/youth-conference/23?utm_source=pillars.taylor.edu%2Fyouth-conference%2F23&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:pillars@taylor.edu

THIRD ANNUAL

INTERDENOMINATIONAL
YOUTH CONFERENCE

HE

TAYLOR UNIVERSITY

UPLAND, INDIANA

HKE

March 20, 21, 22, — 1936

. Galatians 2:20



PROGRAM

FRIDAY EVENING
5:30-6:00 — Dinner

7:00 Fellowship Hour - Rev. R. Park Anderson
Taylor University Quartet

8:00 Evangelistic Hour
Rev. S. H. Turbeville, D.D.

9:45 Prayer Groups

SATURDAY MORNING

6:00 Sunrise Service in Sunken Garden
Van Ness Chappell

7:00-7 :45 — Breakfast
8:00 Devotional Hour - - - Alfred Hunter
#9:00 Discussion Groups :
10:00 Evangelistic Hour - Rev. R. Park Anderson
11:30-12:30 — Lunch

*Adult Discussion Group will meet in
Campbell-Magee Parlors at same time
as.other discussion groups.



1:45
3:00

4:30

7:00
8:00

. 9:15
9:45

6:00

8:30
10:00

1:30
2:30

SATURDAY AFTERNOON
Discussion Groups

Evangelistic Hour - Rev. Edison Habegger
Cleveland Colored Quintet

Individual conferences by arrangement
5:00-6:00 — Dinner

SATURDAY EVENING
Fellowship Hour

Evangelistic Hour
Crucial messages by youth

Campfire Service - Charles Cookingham
Prayer Groups

SUNDAY MORNING

Sunrise Service - - - Esta Herrmann
7:00-7:45 — Breakfast

Discussion Groups

Worship Hour
Taylor University Choral Society
Dr. Robert Lee Stuart,
President of Taylor University.

12:00-1:00 — Dinner
SUNDAY AFTERNOON

Fellowship Hour - - - Jack Miller

Final Evangelistic Hour °
Rev. R. Park Anderson



Let the beauty of Jesus be seen in me,
All His wonderful passion and purity.
Oh, thou Spirit Divine,
All my nature refine

Till the beauty of Jesus be seen in me.



	Interdenominational Youth Conference 1936
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1575481635.pdf.tL0MK

