## **Taylor University**

# **Pillars at Taylor University**

**Youth Conference Historical Events** 

3-20-1936

# Interdenominational Youth Conference 1936

**Taylor University** 

Follow this and additional works at: https://pillars.taylor.edu/youth-conference



Part of the Christianity Commons

#### **Recommended Citation**

Taylor University, "Interdenominational Youth Conference 1936" (1936). Youth Conference. 23. https://pillars.taylor.edu/youth-conference/23

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Historical Events at Pillars at Taylor University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Youth Conference by an authorized administrator of Pillars at Taylor University. For more information, please contact pillars@taylor.edu.

#### THIRD ANNUAL

# INTERDENOMINATIONAL YOUTH CONFERENCE



### TAYLOR UNIVERSITY

UPLAND, INDIANA



March 20, 21, 22, - 1936

Galatians 2:20

#### PROGRAM

#### FRIDAY EVENING

5:30-6:00 — Dinner

- 7:00 Fellowship Hour Rev. R. Park Anderson Taylor University Quartet
- 8:00 Evangelistic Hour

  Rev. S. H. Turbeville, D.D.
- 9:45 Prayer Groups

#### SATURDAY MORNING

6:00 Sunrise Service in Sunken Garden Van Ness Chappell

#### 7:00-7:45 — Breakfast

- 8:00 Devotional Hour - Alfred Hunter
- \*9:00 Discussion Groups
- 10:00 Evangelistic Hour Rev. R. Park Anderson

#### 11:30-12:30 — Lunch

\*Adult Discussion Group will meet in Campbell-Magee Parlors at same time as other discussion groups.

	SATURDAY AFTERNOON
1:45	Discussion Groups
3:00	Evangelistic Hour - Rev. Edison Habegger Cleveland Colored Quintet
4:30	Individual conferences by arrangement
	5:00-6:00 — Dinner
	SATURDAY EVENING
7:00	Fellowship Hour
8:00	Evangelistic Hour
	Crucial messages by youth
9:15	Campfire Service - Charles Cookingham
9:45	Prayer Groups
	SUNDAY MORNING
6:00	Sunrise Service Esta Herrmann
	7:00-7:45 — Breakfast
8:30	Discussion Groups
0:00	Worship Hour
	Taylor University Choral Society
	Dr. Robert Lee Stuart,
agent.	President of Taylor University.
	12:00-1:00 — Dinner
	SUNDAY AFTERNOON
1:30	Fellowship Hour Jack Miller
2:30	Final Evangelistic Hour
	Rev R Park Anderson

Let the beauty of Jesus be seen in me,
All His wonderful passion and purity.
Oh, thou Spirit Divine,
All my nature refine
Till the beauty of Jesus be seen in me.